
COPTHORNE 
PREPARATORY SCHOOL

Hi5 All school (nursery - year 8)
Monday 13 February - Friday 17 February 
Mini Hi5 only (nursery & reception)
Monday 27 March - Friday 31 March
Monday 3 April - Thursday 6 April
Ultimate Activity Camps
Monday 27 March - 31 March
Monday 3 April - Thursday 6 April
Tiny Tekkers
Tuesday 11 April - Friday 14 April
Hi5 All school (nursery - year 8)
Tuesday 30 May - Friday 2 June
Monday 10 July - Friday 14 July
Mini Hi5 only (nursery & reception)
Monday 17 July - Friday 21 July
Monday 24 July - Friday 28 July
Monday 31 July - Friday 4 August 
Monday 7 August - Friday 11 August
Monday 14 August
Ultimate Activity Camps
Monday 17 July - Friday 21 July
Monday 24 July - Friday 28 July
Monday 31 July - Friday 4 August 
Monday 7 August - Friday 11 August
Monday 14 August - Friday 18 August
Tiny Tekkers
Monday 21 August - Friday 25 August

To book Hi5 and Mini Hi5, please visit the 			 
SOCs booking platform. 
To book Ultimate Activity Camps, please visit their website.
To book Tiny Tekkers, please visit their website.

Hi5, Mini Hi5 and holiday camps

https://www.socscms.com/login/25081/
https://www.ultimateactivity.co.uk/
https://www.tinytekkers.com/

